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Samford Heptathlon/Pentathlon 2021 - 1/21/2021 to 1/22/2021

Sponsored by Samford University

CrossPlex, Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Thursday Track

Event  39   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Thursday 1/21/2021 - 10:00 AM
Sam Mult Rec: 8.27 1/21/2015 Erica Bougard

Crsplx Rec: 8.09 3/12/2016 Kendall Williams

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Samford NTMia Milasinovic _________2

South Alabam NTHanna-Mai Vaikla _________4

Kennesaw Sta NTDestiny Turman _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Arkansas Sta NTCamryn Newton-Smith _________2

Kennesaw Sta NTAweng Mawien _________4

Lipscomb NTFranziska Decker _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Samford NTCaroline Huff _________2

UL-Monroe NTRebekka Schubert _________4

South Alabam NTRocio Chaparro _________6

UAB NTMadison Kirkwood _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Troy NTMaja Kuessner _________2

Kennesaw Sta NTAnsley Floyd-Jackson _________4

Lipscomb NTAnna Richardson _________6

Montevallo NTMadelyn Bright _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Kennesaw Sta NTKywana Donahoo _________2

Troy NTInes Garcia _________4

Samford NTGrace Gamboa _________6

UAB NTLaci Turner _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Kennesaw Sta NTKyarra Newton _________2

Lipscomb NTAislinn McElhaney _________4

UAB NTLaney Kronz _________6

Arkansas Sta NTAllie Hensley _________8

Event  40   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash

Thursday 1/21/2021 - 10:00 AM
Sam Mult Rec: 6.93 1/20/2016 Zach Taylor

Crsplx Rec: 6.75 3/12/2016 Zack Ziemek

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Montevallo NTNate Boleware _________1

South Alabam NTJoey Zayszly _________2

Montevallo NTCaleb Long _________3

Montevallo NTMicah Flores _________4

Kennesaw Sta NTQuann Shears _________5

Samford NTStockton McGuire _________6

Samford NTTy Kimberlin _________7

Samford NTThomas Ozburn _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UL-Monroe NTGrant Girtman _________1

South Alabam NTAriel Atias _________2

South Alabam NTBrylan Shirley _________3

Kennesaw Sta NTIan Jackson _________4

Samford NTLandon Wright _________5

UL-Monroe NTDarryl Givens _________6

Samford NTBryce Williamson _________7

Samford NTMcCray Kelton _________8

Event  39   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Thursday 1/21/2021 - 10:00 AM
Sam Mult Rec: 1.77m 1/21/2015 Erica Bougard

Crsplx Rec: 1.98m 3/12/2016 Akela Jones

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UL-Monroe NHRebekka Schubert _________1

Troy NHInes Garcia _________2

Kennesaw Sta NHKywana Donahoo _________3

Kennesaw Sta NHAweng Mawien _________4

UAB NHMadison Kirkwood _________5

Samford NHGrace Gamboa _________6

Samford NHMia Milasinovic _________7

South Alabam NHRocio Chaparro _________8

Lipscomb NHAnna Richardson _________9

South Alabam NHHanna-Mai Vaikla _________10

Samford NHCaroline Huff _________11

Montevallo NHMadelyn Bright _________12

Lipscomb NHAislinn McElhaney _________13

UAB NHLaney Kronz _________14

Troy NHMaja Kuessner _________15

UAB NHLaci Turner _________16

Kennesaw Sta NHAnsley Floyd-Jackson _________17

Arkansas Sta NHAllie Hensley _________18

Kennesaw Sta NHKyarra Newton _________19

Kennesaw Sta NHDestiny Turman _________20

Arkansas Sta NHCamryn Newton-Smith _________21

Lipscomb NHFranziska Decker _________22

Event  40   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Thursday 1/21/2021 - 10:00 AM
Sam Mult Rec: 7.21m 1/18/2017 Clark Griffith

Crsplx Rec: 7.54m 3/12/2016 Pau Tonnesen

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Samford NDTy Kimberlin _________1

Kennesaw Sta NDQuann Shears _________2

UL-Monroe NDGrant Girtman _________3

Samford NDMcCray Kelton _________4

South Alabam NDJoey Zayszly _________5

Samford NDBryce Williamson _________6

Samford NDLandon Wright _________7

South Alabam NDBrylan Shirley _________8
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Samford Heptathlon/Pentathlon 2021 - 1/21/2021 to 1/22/2021

Sponsored by Samford University

CrossPlex, Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Thursday Track

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  40   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump)
Samford NDStockton McGuire _________1

UL-Monroe NDDarryl Givens _________2

Kennesaw Sta NDIan Jackson _________3

South Alabam NDAriel Atias _________4

Samford NDThomas Ozburn _________5

Montevallo NDMicah Flores _________6

Montevallo NDCaleb Long _________7

Montevallo NDNate Boleware _________8

Event  39   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Thursday 1/21/2021 - 10:00 AM
Sam Mult Rec: 13.42m 1/17/2019 Jordan Gray

Crsplx Rec: 13.59m 3/12/2016 Akela Jones

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Troy NDMaja Kuessner _________1

South Alabam NDRocio Chaparro _________2

Kennesaw Sta NDDestiny Turman _________3

UAB NDMadison Kirkwood _________4

Samford NDGrace Gamboa _________5

Montevallo NDMadelyn Bright _________6

Lipscomb NDAislinn McElhaney _________7

UAB NDLaci Turner _________8

UAB NDLaney Kronz _________9

Samford NDCaroline Huff _________10

Lipscomb NDFranziska Decker _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Kennesaw Sta NDKywana Donahoo _________1

Kennesaw Sta NDAweng Mawien _________2

Arkansas Sta NDCamryn Newton-Smith _________3

Arkansas Sta NDAllie Hensley _________4

Troy NDInes Garcia _________5

South Alabam NDHanna-Mai Vaikla _________6

Samford NDMia Milasinovic _________7

Kennesaw Sta NDKyarra Newton _________8

Kennesaw Sta NDAnsley Floyd-Jackson _________9

Lipscomb NDAnna Richardson _________10

UL-Monroe NDRebekka Schubert _________11

Event  40   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

Thursday 1/21/2021 - 10:00 AM
Sam Mult Rec: 14.64m 1/17/2019 Atsu Nyamadi

Crsplx Rec: 15.73m 3/12/2016 Garrett Scantling

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Samford NDBryce Williamson _________1

Montevallo NDMicah Flores _________2

Kennesaw Sta NDQuann Shears _________3

Montevallo NDNate Boleware _________4

South Alabam NDJoey Zayszly _________5

Samford NDLandon Wright _________6

Samford NDThomas Ozburn _________7

Samford NDStockton McGuire _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
South Alabam NDAriel Atias _________1

South Alabam NDBrylan Shirley _________2

UL-Monroe NDGrant Girtman _________3

Montevallo NDCaleb Long _________4

UL-Monroe NDDarryl Givens _________5

Kennesaw Sta NDIan Jackson _________6

Samford NDTy Kimberlin _________7

Samford NDMcCray Kelton _________8

Event  39   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump

Thursday 1/21/2021 - 10:00 AM
Sam Mult Rec: 6.31m 1/21/2015 Erica Bougard

Crsplx Rec: 6.80m 3/12/2016 Akela Jones

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Kennesaw Sta NDKywana Donahoo _________1

Arkansas Sta NDAllie Hensley _________2

UAB NDLaney Kronz _________3

Montevallo NDMadelyn Bright _________4

Kennesaw Sta NDKyarra Newton _________5

South Alabam NDHanna-Mai Vaikla _________6

UL-Monroe NDRebekka Schubert _________7

UAB NDLaci Turner _________8

Lipscomb NDFranziska Decker _________9

Samford NDMia Milasinovic _________10

Troy NDInes Garcia _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Samford NDCaroline Huff _________1

Lipscomb NDAislinn McElhaney _________2

Samford NDGrace Gamboa _________3

Kennesaw Sta NDAweng Mawien _________4

Kennesaw Sta NDAnsley Floyd-Jackson _________5

UAB NDMadison Kirkwood _________6

South Alabam NDRocio Chaparro _________7

Kennesaw Sta NDDestiny Turman _________8

Troy NDMaja Kuessner _________9

Arkansas Sta NDCamryn Newton-Smith _________10

Lipscomb NDAnna Richardson _________11
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Samford Heptathlon/Pentathlon 2021 - 1/21/2021 to 1/22/2021

Sponsored by Samford University

CrossPlex, Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Thursday Track

Event  40   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Thursday 1/21/2021 - 10:00 AM
Sam Mult Rec: 2.10m 1/21/2015 Brandon Bassett

Crsplx Rec: 2.13m 3/12/2016 Garrett Scantling

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UL-Monroe NHGrant Girtman _________1

UL-Monroe NHDarryl Givens _________2

Kennesaw Sta NHIan Jackson _________3

South Alabam NHAriel Atias _________4

Kennesaw Sta NHQuann Shears _________5

Samford NHBryce Williamson _________6

Montevallo NHMicah Flores _________7

South Alabam NHJoey Zayszly _________8

Samford NHLandon Wright _________9

Samford NHStockton McGuire _________10

South Alabam NHBrylan Shirley _________11

Samford NHMcCray Kelton _________12

Montevallo NHNate Boleware _________13

Samford NHTy Kimberlin _________14

Montevallo NHCaleb Long _________15

Samford NHThomas Ozburn _________16


